
Dillon Bean
Realtor / Property Manager

608-632-2238
Dillonbean@GHrealtors.com

Brian McCarty
Realtor / Property Manager

608-792-8451
BrianM@GHrealtors.com

Visit BMApropertymanagers.com

N8732 Hanson Dr.
7 Holmen

Located in HLX Airpark hangar
condominium section. 14 x 14
commercial overhead door entrance
w/ 42 x 15.5 bi-fold hangar door
w/ auto closers, remote control,
insulated w/ walk through doors &
8 x 7 overhead door, water &

WELL MAINTAINED AIRCRAFT HANGAR!

Your Modern Property Managers

sewer rough ins. Bathroom, concrete floor, apron & driveway w/ direct access to taxi way.
Building is commercial on 65 x 100 lot. Call Brian for showings!
MLS #: 1453129 $90,000

BUSINESS FOR SALE! LA FARGE, WI
Established Grocery Strore
Established grocery store. Building
& equipment included. Quality
track record, management &
financials. Great opportunity for
family run business. Seller may
assist transition. Store manager
performs upper management duties
so absentee ownership is an option.

Call/Email Dillon for info! MLS #: 1466377 Price: $299,000

13737 Hillside, Brownsville
40 Acres, 2 sheds, 4 br, 3 bath, 2 car.

$549,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

Lot #6 Crescent Hills Dr.
Vacant Lot, build your dream home on this

2.5 acre lot. $51,000

819 Wildwood CT., La Crescent, Condo!

2 br, 2 baths, 2 car.

405 Main St., La Crescent
Apartments and retail Space

$699,727

21 Walnut St., La Crescent
Prosperous Liquor business in a highly

visible location! $89,900

Contact Angie Wilson
REALTOR®Lic. MN/WI

608-769-7208
GHrealtors.com

angiewilson@GHrealtors.com

Stone Hill Rd. N. Medary
5.1 Acre Vacant Lot

$64,900

BuilDABlE 5.1 ACREs

521 Cedar St. E., Houston
3 br, 1 bath, 2 car.

$99,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

68 McIntosh Rd. E., La Crescent
3 br, 2.5 baths, 3 car., priced below

assessed value. $344,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

N3144 Vista CT. S., Medary
3 br, 2.5 baths, 2 car att, plus 2 car det.
off Hwy 16, between the mall & La Crosse,
across from the Viterbo Fields. $224,900

348 Beacon Valley Rd, La Crescent
4 br, 3 baths, 2 car

$259,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

812 Juniper St., La Crescent
3 br, 2 baths, 2 car

$189,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

5525 Orion Ct., La Crosse
4 br, 2.5 baths, Heated 3 car.

$259,900

OPEN suNDAY 12:00 - 1:30

1143 Cedar Dr., La Crescent
3 br, 1.5 baths, 1 car.

$179,900

405 2nd St. N., Brownsville
business Opportunity! Includes Everything!

$159,900

26726 Miller Valley Rd., Winona
4 br, 3 baths, 4 car, Huge Shed, 4 Ponds all on 8+ acres!

Located between La Crosse and Winona, behind Twin bluffs bar.
$279,500

1533 Claudia Ave., La Crescent
3 br, 1.5 bath, 1 car.

$139,900

OFFER ACCEPTED

2612 Cottage Grove, La Crosse
2 br, 1 bath, 1 car

$74,000

NEw lisTiNg

322 9th St. S. La Crosse
2 br, 1 bath, 2 car

$78,000

NEw lisTiNg

AGENT
oN cAll
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JRaven@ghrealtors.com

Jill Raven
608-769-2743

richgrams@ghrealtors.com

Rich Grams
608-792-3322

Waterford Valley at its finest!

Big on Results, Tall on Service! LONG on LAND

Eric SEEgEr rEALTOr
Licensed in Wi & MN
608-790-5229
EricSeeger@gHrealtors.com
Visit SeegerSells.com

LAND

r®

A delightfully updated 4BR/4BA flowing ranch set on
a private cul de sac conservation lot. Enjoy the gourmet
chef’s kitchen, formal dining, sun room overlooking the
valley, walkout lower level family room. Amenities include:
pool, tennis, basketball, beautiful pond, plus hiking in the
40 acre nature preserve.
Mls # 1470622 $474,900

4935 silver
Morning ln,
la Crosse

Tom Wilson
tom@ghrealtors.com

608-518-1850

Let me help find
your dream home

And sell yours!
Give me a call.

Kathy Raabel
608-792-3100

kraabel@GHrealtors.com

E8871 REo AvE., WEstby
Sprawling 5 bdr ranch w/ wrap around
deck w/ view in every direction on 22.79
acres. This open concept home offer lots of
liv space w/ liv qtrs in LL w/ bamboo flrs
w/ radiant heat. Awesome features incl
lg tile walk-in shower, unique wood flrs,
custom cherry stained cabinets w/ granite

counters, cent vac and much more. 30x60 pole barn w/ heated 15x15 workshop perfectly set
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